TVDR6606GGB



TVDRG606GGB Chassis 1 ... ... . 1

TVDRGBGB06GGB Chassis 2 .. ... . . . .. 2
TVDRGB606GGB Chassis 3 .. ... ... ... 3
TVDRG606GGB Chassis 4 ... ... .. e 4
TVDRGBGB06GGB Chassis 5 . ... ... .. 5
TVDRB606GGB Chassis 6 . ........... ... 6
TVDRG606GGB Chassis 7 ... ... e e 7
TVDRG606GGB Control Panel . ... ... . . . . e 8
TVDRGB606GGB OVen DOOr . ... . 9
TVDRGG606GGB Drawer . ... . 10
TVDRGBG06GGB KNOb . ... 11
TVDRGB606GGB TOP Gas ... ... o 12
TVDRBB06GGB 12-B VieW . ... 13
TVDRGBGB06GGB 12-C VieW ... 14
TVDRB606GGB 12-D VieW ... 15
TVDREBGB0OGGB Top VieW ... 16
TVDRG606GGB Thermostat-1 ... ... . . . 17
TVDR6606GGB Selector SwitCh . ... .. 18
TVDR6606GGB Griddle Control ... ... ... . . 19
Appendix AiPages INAeX ... A

Appendix B Parts Index .. ... . B



| TVDR6606GGB
TVDR6606GGB Chassis 1

Thu Dec 02 21:42:39 UTC 2021 1



[ViiNG ) TVDR6606GGB
Item Part No. Name Qty Uom NOTES
1 056712-000 THREAD INSERT HEX TR M5 EA Not available
ER online / Call for
pricing and
availability
2 073099-000 ASM, REINFORCEMENT REAR, EA
66" KIT
3 069061-000 BACK PANEL 80 VIKING EA
4 069099-000 OVEN STEAM VENT REAR EA
TUBE
5 069098-000 OVEN STEAM VENT FRONT EA
TUBE
6 057022-000 AUTOMATIC RIVET BRIV EA Not available
D.4X4.91 TT INOX online / Call for
pricing and
availability
7 055211-000 LARGE OVEN DOOR GASKET EA
8 073097-000 ASM, FOOTREST, STAND 66" EA
KIT
9 054632-000 LEVELING FOOT, ADJUSTABLE EA
10 057029-000 SIDE PANEL INOX VIKING, EA NO LONGER
BLACK AVAILABLE, Not
available online /
Call for pricing
and availability
10 056808-000 ALUMINIUM PROFILE LEFT EA Not available
SUPPORT SEAL online / Call for
pricing and
availability
11 073087-000 SIDE LEFT OVEN, EL KIT EA Not available
online / Call for
pricing and
availability
11 056807-000 ALUMINIUM PROFILE RIGHT EA Not available
SUPPORT SEAL online / Call for
pricing and
availability
12 073088-000 ASM, SIDE, RIGHT OVEN KIT EA Not available
online / Call for
pricing and
availability
13 056761-000 ROOF OVEN EL - VIKING EA Not available
online / Call for
pricing and
availability
14 056760-000 BACK PANEL DOOR-OVEN EL - EA Not available
VIKING online / Call for
pricing and
availability

Thu Dec 02 21:42:39 UTC 2021




\ TVDR6606GGB
TVDR6606GGB Chassis 2

Thu Dec 02 21:42:39 UTC 2021 2



[ViiNG ) TVDR6606GGB
Item Part No. Name Qty Uom NOTES
1 056719-000 INSULATION HOUSING OVEN EA Not available
VIKING 36 online / Call for
pricing and
availability
2 056720-000 INSULATION BACK PANEL EA Not available
OVEN VIKING online / Call for
pricing and
availability
3 069035-000 PANEL SUPPORT 66 VIKING EA
4 073098-000 ASM, UPPER CROSS 66" KIT EA
5 073092-000 ASM, PROFILE, LEFT SIDE KIT EA Not available
online / Call for
pricing and
availability
6 073093-000 ASM, PROFILE, RIGHT SIDE EA Not available
KIT online / Call for
pricing and
availability
7 069039-000 BLACK CENTRAL COVER EA
VIKING 66
8 057234-057 CVR, LWR, 48"/66" - ANTIQUE EA
WHITE (AW)
8 057234-058 CVR, LWR, 48"/66" - GRAPHITE EA
BLACK (GB)
8 057234-059 CVR, LWR, 48"/66" - DARK EA
BLUE (DB)
9 073100-000 ASM, FIXING BRACKET, EA
CENTRAL KITCHEN, 66" KIT
10 056797-000 SUPPORT SEAL OVEN VIKING EA Not available
online / Call for
pricing and
availability

Thu Dec 02 21:42:39 UTC 2021




[ VIGNG ) TVDR6606GGB
TVDR6606GGB Chassis 3

J.,
. s
B . : =3
. e
v b - -
e A B
(4] - ! - —. .
Y - . .
o : - . > ¥ 4
M1 .
ol o» 5
5 et .
z n"“ " .
.
t . i
et 1
“.o" .
. ' 4 .
i~ v
- LY | ? - 2
= .
e - - -
3 . ¢ ¥ - g
> ot ’ v
o L= ‘»
LR} | - - .
£ > ¥
¥
o
: v
i * £ L

Thu Dec 02 21:42:40 UTC 2021 3



[ ViG] TVDR6606GGB
Item Part No. Name Qty Uom NOTES

1 056763-000 CONVEYOR OVEN EL - VIKING | 2 EA Not available
online / Call for
pricing and
availability

2 054642-000 LEFT SIDE RACK RAIL 2 EA

3 054641-000 RIGHT SIDE RACK RAIL 2 EA Not available
online / Call for
pricing and
availability

4 054640-000 OVEN RACK 2 EA

5 051820-000 RACK, GLIDE, DUAL FUEL 30" 2 EA

6 054659-000 OVEN BOTTOM 2 EA

7 056789-000 CAP CORNER OVEN VIVKING 2 EA Not available
online / Call for
pricing and
availability

Thu Dec 02 21:42:40 UTC 2021




I TVDR6606GGB
TVDR6606GGB Chassis 4

Thu Dec 02 21:42:40 UTC 2021 4



[ViiNG ) TVDR6606GGB
Item Part No. Name Qty Uom NOTES
1 069131-000 PLATE SUPPORT FAN OVEN EA
11
2 054646-000 CONVECTION HEATING EA
ELEMENT 2500W
3 054648-000 CONVECTION FAN MOTOR EA
ASSY 32W
4 073085-000 ASM, SUPPORT, HEATING EA Not available
ELEMENT LOWER OVEN KIT online / Call for
pricing and
availability
5 056778-000 PROTECTION RIGHT HINGE EA Not available
OVEN VIKING online / Call for
pricing and
availability
6 056779-000 PROTECTION LEFT HINGE EA Not available
OVEN VIKING online / Call for
pricing and
availability
7 056773-000 SUPPORT LOWER OVEN EA Not available
INSULATION VIKING online / Call for
pricing and
availability
8 056967-000 INSULATION BOTTOM OVEN EA Not available
VIKING online / Call for
pricing and
availability
9 069014-000 ASSEMBLY FRONT OVEN EA
VIKING
10 069010-000 HEATING ELEMENT EA
SUP+GRILL OVEN EL 11 - UL
11 069011-000 HEATING ELEMENT INF OVEN EA
EL MULTIFUNCTION UL
12 054635-000 SUPPORT ELECTRIC OVEN EA
13 054649-000 BRACKET, THERMAL BULB EA
14 073089-000 ASM, DISTANCE CONVEYOR, EA Not available
OVEN KIT online / Call for
pricing and
availability
15 056786-000 CABLE PROTECTION EA Not available
INFERIOR HEATING ELEMENT online / Call for
OVEN VIKING pricing and
availability

Thu Dec 02 21:42:40 UTC 2021




G

TVDR6606GGB Chassis 5

TVDR6606GGB

REAR VIEW

Thu Dec 02 21:42:40 UTC 2021



| VNG TVDR6606GGB
Item Part No. Name Qty Uom NOTES
1 056769-000 WATER PROTECTION OVEN EA Not available
VIKING online / Call for
pricing and
availability
2 056732-000 PROFILE SUPPORT RIGHT EA Not available
SIDE TUSCANY online / Call for
pricing and
availability
3 073080-000 SUPPORT RIGHT SIDE OVEN EA Not available
KIT online / Call for
pricing and
availability
4 073079-000 SUPPORT LEFT SIDE OVEN EA Not available
KIT online / Call for
pricing and
availability
5 056731-000 PROFILE SUPPORT LEFT SIDE EA Not available
TUSCANY online / Call for
pricing and
availability
6 054636-000 BRACKET, PRESSURE EA Not available
REGULATOR online / Call for
pricing and
availability
7 069060-000 CONNECTION BOX 66 EA
8 073097-000 ASM, FOOTREST, STAND 66" EA
KIT
9 056768-000 PANEL INSPECTION TERMINAL EA Not available
BOARD online / Call for
pricing and
availability
10 056780-000 PROTECTION TERMINAL EA Not available
BOARD VIKING online / Call for
pricing and
availability
11 073086-000 ASM, TERMINAL BOARD EA Not available
SUPPORT KIT online / Call for
pricing and
availability
12 054638-000 BRACKET, CABLE CLAMP EA
13 054639-000 CABLE CLAMP PLATE EA

Thu Dec 02 21:42:40 UTC 2021




I TVDR6606GGB
TVDR6606GGB Chassis 6

Thu Dec 02 21:42:40 UTC 2021 6



TVDR6606GGB

Item Part No.

Name

Qty

Uom

NOTES

1 073089-000

N

056787-000

ASM, DISTANCE CONVEYOR,
OVEN KIT

PROTECTION MOTOR FAN
OVEN VIKING

EA

EA

Not available
online / Call for
pricing and
availability

Not available
online / Call for
pricing and
availability

Thu Dec 02 21:42:40 UTC 2021




TVDR6606GGB

Thu Dec 02 21:42:41 UTC 2021 7



[ ViiNG TVDR6606GGB
Item Part No. Name Qty Uom NOTES
1 069097-000 OVEN SUPPORT BOX VIKING EA
2 069001-000 OVEN CATALYST EA
3 073051-000 ASM, WATER PROTECTION EA
JUNCTION, 66" KIT
4 055236-000 HOLDER WITH LAMP OVEN EA
5 054631-000 DRAWER SLIDES (PAIR) EA
6 073081-000 BRACKET SUPPORT OVEN EA Not available
VIKING KIT online / Call for
pricing and
availability
7 069032-000 LATERAL INSULATION EA
PROTECTION OVEN
8 069132-000 SUPPORT HEATING ELEMENT EA
OVEN EL 11
9 073081-000 BRACKET SUPPORT OVEN EA Not available
VIKING KIT online / Call for
pricing and
availability
10 069038-000 PROFILE CENTRALG6 VIKING EA

Thu Dec 02 21:42:41 UTC 2021




TVDR6606GGB

Thu Dec 02 21:42:41 UTC 2021 8



| VNG TVDR6606GGB
Item Part No. Name Qty Uom NOTES
1 069102-000 BLACK CONTROL PANEL 66 FT | 1 EA
VIKING
2 069037-000 CONTROL PANEL FIXING 1 EA
SUPERIOR CROSSE
3 071647-000 INOX CABLE PANEL L.160 2 EA
4 054677-000 COUNTERSUNK FLAT HEAD 14 EA
SCREW M4X10 INOX UNI 6109
5 069128-000 HIGH SELFLOCKING NUT 4MA | 2 EA
6 056709-000 SCREW 4,2X13 UNI6947 8 EA Not available
online / Call for
pricing and
availability
7 054828-000 VIKING LOGO 1 EA
8 071649-000 FLAT WASHER INOX D. 6,3 1 EA
9 068983-000 CYCATRON AISI 304 M5X10 A2- | 3 EA
50 EN ISO
10 056853-000 SUPPORT BRACKET BULB 1 EA Not available
FRYTOP VIKING online / Call for
pricing and
availability
11 056796-000 PIPE D.25 CHROME 36 VIKING | 2 EA Not available
online / Call for
pricing and
availability
12 054888-000 CHROME PLUG HANDRAIL 2 EA
13 055082-000 O-RING 2 EA
14 069126-000 FLAT INOX WASHER 8,3X32 3 EA
UNI 6592
15 071650-000 HEX BOLT M.8X16 INOX 3 EA
16 054714-000 CHROME HANDRAIL ENDCAPS | 3 EA
17 068979-000 SCREW WITHOUT HEAD CE 1 EA
M3X4 BURNISHED UNI5929
18 054829-000 GRIDDLE, OIL SUMP 1 EA
19 056852-000 ASSEMBLY EXHAUST PIPE OIL | 1 EA Not available
FRYTOP VIKING online / Call for
pricing and
availability
20 057022-000 AUTOMATIC RIVET BRIV 4 EA Not available
D.4X4.91 TT INOX online / Call for
pricing and
availability
21 056851-000 PROTECTION DRAWER OIL 1 EA Not available

FRYTOP VIKING

online / Call for
pricing and
availability

Thu Dec 02 21:42:41 UTC 2021




TVDR6606GGB

Item Part No. Name Qty Uom NOTES
22 071651-000 GUIDE DRAWER OIL FRYTOP EA
VIKING
23 054887-000 GRIDDLE CHROME DRAWER EA
KNOB
24 069100-000 DRAWER KNOB INSULATION EA
VIKING

Thu Dec 02 21:42:41 UTC 2021




\ TVDR6606GGB
TVDR6606GGB Oven Door

Thu Dec 02 21:42:41 UTC 2021 9



[ViiNG ) TVDR6606GGB
Item Part No. Name Qty Uom NOTES
1 054719-000 OVEN DOOR HANDLE 1 EA
2 057023-000 FLAT WASHER INOX D.5,2 4 EA Not available
online / Call for
pricing and
availability
3 056746-000 PORT SIDE PROFILE OVEN 2 EA Not available
online / Call for
pricing and
availability
4 054880-000 LARGE OVEN DOOR TOP - 1 EA
BOTTOM TRIM
5 056985-000 PROFILE LOWER OVEN DOOR | 1 EA Not available
VIKING 48 online / Call for
pricing and
availability
6 057035-000 OVEN DOOR PANEL VIKING 48, | 1 EA
BLACK
7 054739-000 CORNER LARGE OVEN DOOR | 4 EA
8 055210-000 NICKEL BRASS SCREW M5X20 | 8 EA
9 073063-000 ASM, REINFORCEMENT, 1 EA Not available
LOWER, OVEN DOOR KIT online / Call for
pricing and
availability
10 073064-000 ASM, REINFORCEMENT, 1 EA Not available
HANDLE SUPPORT, OVEN online / Call for
DOORKIT pricing and
availability
11 056809-000 GLASS WOOL TELSTAR 1 EA Not available
1X25MT 30MM ED19 online / Call for
pricing and
availability
12 056969-000 OVEN DOOR INSULATION 1 EA Not available
VIKING 48 online / Call for
pricing and
availability
13 056712-000 THREAD INSERT HEX TR M5 5 EA Not available
ER online / Call for
pricing and
availability
14 057011-000 OVEN COUNTERDOOR VIKING | 1 EA Not available
48 online / Call for
pricing and
availability
15 069009-000 SILICONE GASKET 4 EA
16 069124-000 SCREW TBCE M6X10 INOX 12 EA
ISO7380

Thu Dec 02 21:42:41 UTC 2021




[ViiNG ) TVDR6606GGB
Item Part No. Name Qty Uom NOTES
17 056800-000 SCREW GALVANIZED 3,5X9,5 10 EA Not available
online / Call for
pricing and
availability
18 056705-000 SCREW INOX M5X12 UNI 5739 | 4 EA Not available
online / Call for
pricing and
availability
19 069008-000 OVEN DOOR HINGE 2 EA
INSULATION VIKING
20 056754-000 REINFORCEMENT REAR 1 EA Not available
SPRING HINGE LEFT OVEN online / Call for
DOOR pricing and
availability
21 056755-000 REINFORCEMENT REAR 1 EA Not available
SPRING HINGE RIGHT OVEN online / Call for
DOOR pricing and
availability
22 057025-000 HINGE LEFT OVEN DOOR 1 EA Not available
online / Call for
pricing and
availability
23 057024-000 HINGE RIGHT OVEN DOOR 1 EA Not available
online / Call for
pricing and
availability
NI 069110-000 COMPLETE OVEN DOOR 1 EA
BLACK VIKING 48

Thu Dec 02 21:42:41 UTC 2021




| TVDR6606GGB
TVDR6606GGB Drawer

Thu Dec 02 21:42:41 UTC 2021 10



[ViiNG ) TVDR6606GGB
Item Part No. Name Qty Uom NOTES
1 054719-000 OVEN DOOR HANDLE 1 EA
2 056957-000 SCREW M5X12 GALVANIZED 4 EA Not available
DIN 7985 online / Call for
pricing and
availability
3 054880-000 LARGE OVEN DOOR TOP - 2 EA
BOTTOM TRIM
4 055210-000 NICKEL BRASS SCREW M5X20 | 8 EA
5 054739-000 CORNER LARGE OVEN DOOR | 4 EA
7 056809-000 GLASS WOOL TELSTAR 1 EA Not available
1X25MT 30MM ED19 online / Call for
pricing and
availability
8 057190-000 PANEL DRAWER VIKING 48, 1 EA
BLACK
9 073066-000 ASM, BRACKET, HOOKING 2 EA Not available
GUIDE, DRAWER KIT online / Call for
pricing and
availability
10 056712-000 THREAD INSERT HEX TR M5 15 EA Not available
ER online / Call for
pricing and
availability
12 054879-000 DRAWER HANDLE BRACKET 1 EA Not available
online / Call for
pricing and
availability
14 054831-000 DRAWER SIDE TRIM 2 EA
15 073065-000 ASM, FRONT, DRAWER KIT 1 EA Not available
online / Call for
pricing and
availability
16 056802-000 SCREW NICKEL M5X10 7 EA Not available
online / Call for
pricing and
availability
17 056725-000 DRAWER VIKING 1 EA Not available
online / Call for
pricing and
availability
NI 069111-000 COMPLETE BLACK DRAWER 1 EA
VIKING 48

Thu Dec 02 21:42:41 UTC 2021

10




TVDR6606GGB

Thu Dec 02 21:42:43 UTC 2021 1"



[VIRING TVDR6606GGB
Item Part No. Name Qty Uom NOTES
1 054713-000 CHROME SELECTOR / EA

Comments for Part Num. 054713-000

SURFACE KNOB

gboltz@VikingRange.com on Jan 18, 2016
See suggested parts to complete knob assembly, note that the selector knob assembly uses a different insert and no

clip per breakdown

2 056706-000
3 056710-000
4 069125-000
5 054725-000
6 054747-000
7 054721-000
8 054713-000

Comments for Part Num. 054713-000

SCREW TSPI M3X8
GALVANIZED UNI 6109

HEX NUT M3 UNI 5588

SERRATED WASHER D.3
GALVANIZEZD

CHROME OVEN SELECTOR
BEZEL

INSERT FOR SELECTOR KNOB
6

CHROME FRONT SURFACE
BURNER BEZEL

CHROME SELECTOR/
SURFACE KNOB

gboltz@VikingRange.com on Jan 18, 2016
See suggested parts to complete knob assembly, note that the selector knob assembly uses a different insert and no

clip per breakdown

9 054722-000
10 054809-000
11 054724-000
12 054707-000
13 054723-000
14 054816-000
15 054815-000

CHROME REAR SURFACE
BURNER BEZEL

INSERT FOR SURFACE KNOB

CHROME OVEN THERMOSTAT
BEZEL150-BROIL

CLIP,SURFACE KNOB INSERT

CHROME GRIDDLE BEZEL 150-
550

FLUO LAMP
NEON LAMP

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA
EA

EA

EA

EA
EA

Not available
online / Call for
pricing and
availability

Not available
online / Call for
pricing and
availability

Not available
online / Call for
pricing and
availability

Thu Dec 02 21:42:43 UTC 2021

11




TVDR6606GGB

Thu Dec 02 21:42:43 UTC 2021 12



[ViiNG ) TVDR6606GGB
Item Part No. Name Qty Uom NOTES
1 073073-000 ASM, REAR GAS PIPE KIT EA Not available
online / Call for
pricing and
availability
2 056804-000 THREADED INSERT M.5 EA Not available
WITHOUT HEAD SP 1MM online / Call for
pricing and
availability
3 056705-000 SCREW INOX M5X12 UNI 5739 EA Not available
online / Call for
pricing and
availability
4 055218-000 FITTING 1/2-316 EA Not available
online / Call for
pricing and
availability
7 054666-000 PRESSURE REGULATOR EA
8 056799-000 PIPELINE REAR VIKING VIKING EA Not available
online / Call for
pricing and
availability
9 056798-000 PIPELINE FRONT VIKING EA Not available
online / Call for
pricing and
availability
10 056859-000 SUPPORT THERMOSTAT EA Not available
FRYTOP VIKING online / Call for
pricing and
availability
11 071652-000 BRACKET SUPPORT GUIDE EA
OIL DRAWER FT VIKING
12 055085-000 TERMINAL FOR LIGHTER EA
13 054672-000 FERREL, GAS LINE TO VALVE EA
14 054671-000 NUT, GAS LINE TO VALVE EA
16 006313-000 VALVE,BRS,ASM,TOP,BURNER EA
, FLRE,FTG, 5/8 - 18 UNF
17 056715-000 NUT EA Not available
online / Call for
pricing and
availability
18 055081-000 FIXING SCREW GAS TAP EA Not available
online / Call for
pricing and
availability
19 069017-000 GAS PIPE 66 VIKING - EA
2F+FT+4F
20 069012-000 WIRING GAS TAP - 2F+4F 66 EA

Thu Dec 02 21:42:43 UTC 2021

12




TVDR6606GGB

Item Part No. Name Qty Uom NOTES

NI 056259-000 LP ORIFICES, TVDR TUSCANY | 1 EA
RANGES

Thu Dec 02 21:42:43 UTC 2021 12



TVDR6606GGB

®

i —(1)
B———-8
»- ®
> B
@ —o

Thu Dec 02 21:42:44 UTC 2021 13



[VIRING TVDR6606GGB
Item Part No. Name Qty Uom NOTES
1 054712-000 B BURNER HEAD EA
2 055079-000 CYLINDER HEAD SCREW EA
M5X10 UNI 6107 INOX
3 054716-000 B BODY BURNER EA
4 055080-000 COUNTERSUNK HEAD SCREW EA
M4X16 INOX DIN 964
5 054743-000 O-RING EA
6 054744-000 B BURNER SEAL EA
7 054731-000 SPARK IGNITER SPRING EA
8 054736-000 B BURNER FLANGE EA
9 054708-000 SPARK IGNITER EA
11 054737-000 B VENTURI EA
12 054709-000 VENTURI HOLDER @8 EA
13 068998-000 NOZZLE D.125 7X9 M6 EA
14 056705-000 SCREW INOX M5X12 UNI 5739 EA Not available
online / Call for
pricing and
availability
15 054681-000 FERREL, GAS LINE TO EA
SURFACE BURNER BASE
16 054682-000 NUT, GAS LINE TO SURFACE EA
BURNER BASE

Thu Dec 02 21:42:44 UTC 2021

13




TVDR6606GGB

Thu Dec 02 21:42:44 UTC 2021 14



[VIRING TVDR6606GGB
Item Part No. Name Qty Uom NOTES
1 069002-000 FLAME SPREADERS C SERIE EA
12 SABBIATO
2 055079-000 CYLINDER HEAD SCREW EA
M5X10 UNI 6107 INOX
3 054717-000 C BODY BURNER EA
4 054743-000 O-RING EA
5 055080-000 COUNTERSUNK HEAD SCREW EA
M4X16 INOX DIN 964
6 054741-000 C BURNER SEAL EA
7 054732-000 D BURNER FLANGE EA
9 054731-000 SPARK IGNITER SPRING EA
10 054708-000 SPARK IGNITER EA
11 054734-000 C VENTURI EA
12 054709-000 VENTURI HOLDER @8 EA
13 056705-000 SCREW INOX M5X12 UNI 5739 EA Not available
online / Call for
pricing and
availability
14 068999-000 NOZZLE D.165 7X9 M6 EA
15 054681-000 FERREL, GAS LINE TO EA
SURFACE BURNER BASE
16 054682-000 NUT, GAS LINE TO SURFACE EA
BURNER BASE
Thu Dec 02 21:42:44 UTC 2021 14




| TVDR6606GGB
TVDR6606GGB 12-D View

@

Thu Dec 02 21:42:44 UTC 2021 15



[VIRING TVDR6606GGB
Item Part No. Name Qty Uom NOTES
1 069003-000 FLAME SPREADERS D SERIE EA
12 SABBIATO
2 055079-000 CYLINDER HEAD SCREW EA
M5X10 UNI 6107 INOX
3 054718-000 D BODY BURNER EA
4 055080-000 COUNTERSUNK HEAD SCREW EA
M4X16 INOX DIN 964
5 054743-000 O-RING EA
6 054742-000 D BURNER SEAL EA
7 054708-000 SPARK IGNITER EA
8 054731-000 SPARK IGNITER SPRING EA
9 054733-000 C BURNER FLANGE EA
11 054735-000 D VENTURI EA
12 054709-000 VENTURI HOLDER @8 EA
13 056705-000 SCREW INOX M5X12 UNI 5739 EA Not available
online / Call for
pricing and
availability
14 069000-000 NOZZLE D.210 7X9 M6 EA
15 054681-000 FERREL, GAS LINE TO EA
SURFACE BURNER BASE
16 054682-000 NUT, GAS LINE TO SURFACE EA
BURNER BASE

Thu Dec 02 21:42:44 UTC 2021

15




TVDR6606GGB

Thu Dec 02 21:42:44 UTC 2021 16



| VKNG TVDR6606GGB
Item Part No. Name Qty Uom NOTES
1 068910-000 SMOKE DISCHARGE GRID 1 EA
BLACK 170
2 054711-000 CAST IRON SURFACE GRATE 6 EA
3 071200-000 COOKTOP ASSEMBLY VIKING | 1 EA
66 - 6G WITH FASTENERS
NI 054746-000 SILICONE GRATE FEET 24 EA
4 056855-000 LEFT TRAY GUIDE HEATING 1 EA Not available
ELEMENT FRYTOP online / Call for
pricing and
availability
5 056854-000 RIGHT TRAY GUIDE HEATING 1 EA Not available
ELEMENT FRYTOP online / Call for
pricing and
availability
6 068983-000 CYCATRON AISI 304 M5X10 A2- | 6 EA
50 EN ISO
7 054814-000 GRIDDLE RADIANT ELEMENT 1 EA
8 056856-000 SUPPORT HEATING ELEMENT | 1 EA Not available
FRYTOP online / Call for
pricing and
availability
9 073075-000 ASM, TRAY FRYTOP, 1 EA Not available
REMOVEABLE, ELECTRICAL online / Call for
KIT pricing and
availability
10 056860-000 GALVANIZED SCREW M5X20 8 EA Not available
online / Call for
pricing and
availability
11 071649-000 FLAT WASHER INOX D. 6,3 2 EA
12 055234-000 GROMMET .32 1 EA
13 069117-000 BULB FIX PLATE 1 EA
14 057225-057 GRILLE, CHIMNEY, 36/48/66 - 1 EA
ANTIQUE WHITE (AW)
14 057225-058 GRILLE, CHIMNEY, 36/48/66 - 1 EA
GRAPHITE BLACK (GB)
14 057225-059 GRILLE, CHIMNEY, 36/48/66 - 1 EA
DARK BLUE (DB)
15 057228-057 GRILLE, CHIMNEY, 48"/66"- 2 EA
ANTIQUE WHITE (AW)
15 057228-058 GRILLE, CHIMNEY, 48"/66"- 2 EA
GRAPHITE BLACK (GB)
15 057228-059 GRILLE, CHIMNEY, 48"/66"- 2 EA
DARK BLUE (DB)

Thu Dec 02 21:42:44 UTC 2021

16




TVDR6606GGB

Item Part No. Name Qty Uom NOTES
16 071661-000 HEADER CENTRAL GRILLE 2 EA
TOP
17 071662-000 HEADER RIGHT GRILLE TOP 1 EA
18 071663-000 HEADER LEFT GRILLE TOP 1 EA

Thu Dec 02 21:42:44 UTC 2021 16



1 TVDR6606GGB
TVDR6606GGB Thermostat-1

Thu Dec 02 21:42:46 UTC 2021 17



[VIRING TVDR6606GGB
Item Part No. Name Uom NOTES
1 054713-000 CHROME SELECTOR/ EA

Comments for Part Num. 054713-000

SURFACE KNOB

gboltz@VikingRange.com on Jan 18, 2016
See suggested parts to complete knob assembly, note that the selector knob assembly uses a different insert and no

clip per breakdown

2 056706-000
3 054747-000
4 054724-000
5 056707-000
6 054884-000
7 069125-000
8 056710-000
9 055239-000
10 054815-000
11 054816-000

SCREW TSPI M3X8
GALVANIZED UNI 6109

INSERT FOR SELECTOR KNOB
76

CHROME OVEN THERMOSTAT
BEZEL150-BROIL

SCREW TC TCR M4X8 INOX
DIN 7985

SELECTOR SWITCH BRACKET

SERRATED WASHER D.3
GALVANIZEZD

HEX NUT M3 UNI 5588

MULTIFUNCTION OVEN
THERMOSTAT

NEON LAMP
FLUO LAMP

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA
EA

Not available
online / Call for
pricing and
availability

Not available
online / Call for
pricing and
availability

Not available
online / Call for
pricing and
availability

Not available
online / Call for
pricing and
availability

Thu Dec 02 21:42:46 UTC 2021

17




TVDR6606GGB

TVDR6606GGB Selector Switch

Thu Dec 02 21:42:48 UTC 2021 18



[VIRING TVDR6606GGB
Item Part No. Name Uom NOTES
1 054713-000 CHROME SELECTOR/ EA

Comments for Part Num. 054713-000

SURFACE KNOB

gboltz@VikingRange.com on Jan 18, 2016
See suggested parts to complete knob assembly, note that the selector knob assembly uses a different insert and no

clip per breakdown

2 054747-000
3 056706-000
4 054725-000
5 056707-000
6 054884-000
7 069125-000
8 056710-000
9 055238-000

INSERT FOR SELECTOR KNOB
J6

SCREW TSPI M3X8
GALVANIZED UNI 6109

CHROME OVEN SELECTOR
BEZEL

SCREW TC TCR M4X8 INOX
DIN 7985

SELECTOR SWITCH BRACKET

SERRATED WASHER D.3
GALVANIZEZD

HEX NUT M3 UNI 5588

MULTIFUNCTION OVEN
CHANGE-OVER SWITCH

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

Not available
online / Call for
pricing and
availability

Not available
online / Call for
pricing and
availability

Not available
online / Call for
pricing and
availability

Not available
online / Call for
pricing and
availability

Thu Dec 02 21:42:48 UTC 2021

18




TVDR6606GGB

TVDR6606GGB Griddle Control

Thu Dec 02 21:42:49 UTC 2021 19



[ VZING] TVDR6606GGB

Item Part No. Name Qty Uom NOTES

1 054713-000 CHROME SELECTOR/
SURFACE KNOB

EA ‘
Comments for Part Num. 054713-000
gboltz@VikingRange.com on Jan 18, 2016

See suggested parts to complete knob assembly, note that the selector knob assembly uses a different insert and no
clip per breakdown

2 054747-000 INSERT FOR SELECTOR KNOB | 1 EA
6
3 056706-000 SCREW TSPI M3X8 2 EA Not available
GALVANIZED UNI 6109 online / Call for
pricing and
availability
4 054723-000 CHROME GRIDDLE BEZEL 150- | 1 EA
550
5 054677-000 COUNTERSUNK FLAT HEAD 2 EA
SCREW M4X10 INOX UNI 6109
6 054884-000 SELECTOR SWITCH BRACKET | 1 EA Not available
online / Call for
pricing and
availability
7 069125-000 SERRATED WASHER D.3 2 EA
GALVANIZEZD
8 056710-000 HEX NUT M3 UNI 5588 2 EA Not available
online / Call for
pricing and
availability
9 068989-000 CYLINDRIC THREAD INSERT 2 EA
TR M4 GALVANIZED
10 054889-000 GRIDDLE THERMOSTAT 1 EA
EXTENSION @6
11 054882-000 THERMOSTAT PUSH-TURN 1 EA
BRACKET
12 055235-000 BRACKET THERMOSTAT- 1 EA
CHANGE-OVER SWITCH
13 054817-000 BIPOLAR SWITCH 1 EA
14 055241-000 OVEN THERMOSTAT 1 EA
15 054815-000 NEON LAMP 1 EA
16 054816-000 FLUO LAMP 1 EA
17 054738-000 PUSH-TURN SPRING 1 EA

Thu Dec 02 21:42:49 UTC 2021 19




| VNG

Appendix A:Pages Index

TVDR6606GGB 12-B View . .................... 13
TVDR6606GGB 12-C View .................... 14
TVDR6606GGB 12-D View .................... 15
TVDR6606GGB Chassis1 ...................... 1
TVDR6606GGB Chassis2 ...................... 2
TVDR6606GGB Chassis3 ...................... 3
TVDR6606GGB Chassis 4 ...................... 4
TVDR6606GGB Chassis5 ...................... 5
TVDR6606GGB Chassis6 ...................... 6
TVDR6606GGB Chassis 7 ...................... 7
TVDR6606GGB Control Panel ................... 8
TVDR6606GGB Drawer . ...................... 10
TVDR6606GGB Griddle Control ................ 19
TVDR6606GGB Knob . ........................ 11
TVDR6606GGB Oven Door . .................... 9
TVDR6606GGB Selector Switch ................ 18
TVDR6606GGB Thermostat-1 .................. 17
TVDR6606GGB TopGas ...................... 12
TVDR660GGB Top View ...................... 16

Thu Dec 02 21:42:50 UTC 2021

TVDR6606GGB

A-1



| VNG

Appendix B:Parts Index

006313-000 ........ ... 12
051820-000 ........ ... .. .. 3
054631-000 ........ ... ... 7
054632-000 ........ ... .. 1
054635-000 ........ . ... ... 4
054636-000 ........ ... ... ... 5
054638-000 ........ ... .. ... 5
054639-000 ........ ... ... 5
054640-000 ........ .. ... ... 3
054641-000 ... ... ... .. 3
054642-000 ....... ... ... 3
054646-000 ........ ... ... ... 4
054648-000 ........ ... .. ... 4
054649-000 ..... ... ... ... i 4
054659-000 ....... ... ... 3
054666-000 ........ ... ... ... 12
054671-000 ....... ... ... ... 12
054672-000 ...... .. ... 12
054677-000 ....... ... ... 8,19
054681-000 ........... ... .. ... ... 13, 14, 15
054682-000 ... 13,14, 15
054707-000 ...... .. ... 11
054708-000 ...l 13,14, 15
054709-000 ............ ... ...l 13, 14, 15
054711-000 ...... ... ... 16
054712-000 ... .. ... .. 13
054713-000 ........... ... ...... 11,11,17,18, 19
054714-000 ... ... ... .. 8
054716-000 ........ ... .. ... 13
054717-000 ... ... ... .. 14
054718-000 ....... ... ... 15
054719-000 ..... ... ... ...l 9,10
054721-000 . ... ... ... 11
054722-000 ... ... ... 11
054723-000 ....... .. ... 11,19
054724-000 ... ... ... 11,17
054725-000 ......... ..., 11,18
054731-000 ..... ... ... ..ol 13, 14, 15
054732-000 ....... .. ... 14
054733-000 ........ ... .. 15

Thu Dec 02 21:42:50 UTC 2021

TVDR6606GGB
054734-000 . ... ... 14
054735-000 ... ... . .. 15
054736-000 . ... ... 13
054737-000 . ... ... . 13
054738-000 . ... ... . 19
054739-000 . ... .. .. 9,10
054741-000 . ... .. . .. 14
054742-000 . ... .. 15
054743-000 ...... .. ... 13, 14, 15
054744-000 . ... ... 13
054746-000 . ... ... 16
054747-000 ....... ... ... 11,17,18,19
054809-000 ........ ... .. 11
054814-000 . ... ... .. 16
054815-000 ........ ... ... 11,17, 19
054816-000 ......... ... ... ... 11,17,19
054817-000 . ... ... 19
054828-000 . ... ... ... . 8
054829-000 ......... ... .. 8
054831-000 ... ... 10
054879-000 . ... ... 10
054880-000 ...... ... ... 9,10
054882-000 ....... ... .. 19
054884-000 ........ ... ... 17,18, 19
054887-000 ........ ... 8
054888-000 . ... ... ... 8
054889-000 ....... ... . 19
055079-000 ........ . ... 13,14, 15
055080-000 ........... ... 13, 14, 15
055081-000 . ... ... 12
055082-000 ....... ... 8
055085-000 ...... ... 12
055210-000 ... ... 9,10
055211-000 ... ... . 1
055218-000 . ... ... . 12
055234-000 ... ... .. 16
055235-000 . ... ... 19
055236-000 . ... ... ... 7
055238-000 ......... .. .. 18
055239-000 . ... ... ... 17
055241-000 . ... ... 19

B-1



| VNG

056259-000 ........ ... ... 12
056705-000 ...................... 9,12,13,14,15
056706-000 ............... ... ...... 11,17,18,19
056707-000 ........ ... ..., 17,18
056709-000 .......... ... ...l 8
056710-000 ........... ... ..., 11,17,18,19
056712-000 ............ ...l 1,9,10
056715-000 ........ ... ... 12
056719-000 ..... ... ... ... ... 2
056720-000 ........ ... ... 2
056725-000 ........ ...l 10
056731-000 ........ ... ... 5
056732-000 ....... ... .. 5
056746-000 ....... .. ... ... 9
056754-000 ........ ... ... 9
056755-000 ........ ... ... 9
056760-000 ........ ... ... ... 1
056761-000 ....... ... ... ... 1
056763-000 .......... ... ... ... 3
056768-000 ........ ... ... ... 5
056769-000 .......... ... ... ... 5
056773-000 ....... ... ... 4
056778-000 ....... ... ... ... 4
056779-000 ....... ... ... 4
056780-000 ....... ... ... .. 5
056786-000 ........ ... .. ... 4
056787-000 ....... ... ... 6
056789-000 ........ ... ... 3
056796-000 ........ ... ... ... 8
056797-000 ....... ... ... 2
056798-000 ........ ... ... 12
056799-000 ......... ... ... 12
056800-000 ........ ... ... ... 9
056802-000 ......... ... ... ... 10
056804-000 ............ ... 12
056807-000 ........ ... . ... 1
056808-000 .......... ... ... 1
056809-000 ................ ..ol 9,10
056851-000 .......... ... ... .. 8
056852-000 ........ ... .. ... 8
056853-000 ........... ... 8

Thu Dec 02 21:42:50 UTC 2021

TVDR6606GGB
056854-000 ........ ... .. 16
056855-000 ... ... 16
056856-000 ........ ... ... 16
056859-000 ..... ... .. 12
056860-000 ....... ... .. .. 16
056957-000 ... ... .. 10
056967-000 ........ ... . .. 4
056969-000 ... ... ... ... 9
056985-000 ....... ... .. 9
057011-000 . ... ... 9
057022-000 ........ ... 1,8
057023-000 . ... ... 9
057024-000 ... ... . 9
057025-000 . ... ... . 9
057029-000 ... ... . .. 1
057035-000 ... ... ..o 9
057190-000 ... ... 10
057225-057 ... . . 16
057225-058 ... . . . . 16
057225-059 .. ... . ... 16
057228-057 ... . . . 16
057228-058 .. ... .. .. 16
057228-059 .. ... . ... 16
057234-057 ... . 2
057234-058 .. ... . . 2
057234-059 ... . .. 2
068910-000 ... ... . . 16
068979-000 . ... ... ... ... 8
068983-000 ....... ... ... 8,16
068989-000 ...... ... ... ... 19
068998-000 ........ ... .. 13
068999-000 ....... ... ... 14
069000-000 ... .. 15
069001-000 . ... ... ... i 7
069002-000 ... ... 14
069003-000 ... ... ... i 15
069008-000 ........ ... i 9
069009-000 . ... ... ... . 9
069010-000 ... .. 4
069011-000 . ... ... .. 4
069012-000 ... ... . 12
B-2



| VNG

069014-000 ..... ... ... ... ... 4
069017-000 ........ ... ... ... 12
069032-000 ........... ... 7
069035-000 ......... .. ... 2
069037-000 .......... ... 8
069038-000 ............. ... 7
069039-000 ........ ... ... 2
069060-000 ........ ... ... ... 5
069061-000 ..... ... ... .. ... 1
069097-000 ....... .. .. .. ... 7
069098-000 ........ ... ... ... 1
069099-000 ........ ... ... ... 1
069100-000 ..... ... ... i 8
069102-000 ........ ... .. ... 8
069110-000 ...... ... ... ... 9
069111-000 ....... .. ... ... 10
069117-000 ..... ... ... ... 16
069124-000 ........ .. ... ... 9
069125-000 ........................ 11,17,18,19
069126-000 ........ ... .. ... 8
069128-000 .......... ... ... ... 8
069131-000 ....... ... ... 4
069132-000 ....... . ... .. 7
071200-000 ....... .. ... 16
071647-000 ... .. .. ... .. 8
071649-000 ................ ... ool 8,16
071650-000 ........ ... .. ... 8
071651-000 ........ ... ... ... 8
071652-000 ...... .. ... ... .. 12
071661-000 ........ ... ... .. . ... 16
071662-000 ........ ... ... ... 16
071663-000 ........ ... ... ... 16
073051-000 ..... ... ... 7
073063-000 ......... ... 9
073064-000 ........ ... ... 9
073065-000 ........ ... .. ... 10
073066-000 ........ ... ... ... 10
073073-000 ........ ... .. 12
073075-000 ..... ... ... 16
073079-000 ........ ... ... 5
073080-000 ........ ... 5

Thu Dec 02 21:42:50 UTC 2021

TVDR6606GGB
073081-000 ... . 7,7
073085-000 . ... ... .. 4
073086-000 ........ ... 5
073087-000 . ... ... . 1
073088-000 ....... ... 1
073089-000 . ... 4,6
073092-000 ........ ... 2
073093-000 . ... ... . 2
073097-000 ... .. ... 1,5
073098-000 . ... ... ... . 2
073099-000 ........ ... 1
073100-000 . ... ... o 2
B-3



	TVDR6606GGB Chassis 1
	TVDR6606GGB Chassis 2
	TVDR6606GGB Chassis 3
	TVDR6606GGB Chassis 4
	TVDR6606GGB Chassis 5
	TVDR6606GGB Chassis 6
	TVDR6606GGB Chassis 7
	TVDR6606GGB Control Panel
	TVDR6606GGB Oven Door
	TVDR6606GGB Drawer
	TVDR6606GGB Knob
	TVDR6606GGB Top Gas
	TVDR6606GGB 12-B View
	TVDR6606GGB 12-C View
	TVDR6606GGB 12-D View
	TVDR660GGB Top View
	TVDR6606GGB Thermostat-1
	TVDR6606GGB Selector Switch
	TVDR6606GGB Griddle Control
	Appendix A:Pages Index
	Appendix B:Parts Index

